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Last First

Collings Ron
Lambertson Peter

Lynch Jim

Fox Tom
Dean Michael
Miller Steve
Morrison Tom
Quinn Brian
Wilhelm Bill
Yam David

Gallagher  Gene
McGuire Tom

Rawles Jeff
Sterne Lee
Ulloa Bernard
Hickey John
Cabral Patrick
Wade Phil

Closest to the Hole:

Rancho Solano
10/11/2023
Low Net - Gold Tees

Index

11.2
17.2
22.3
16.2
26
23.8
26.7
19.5
24.4

29.9
29
31.8
29.4
31.6
28.7
31.9
43
NH

#8

#15

Hdcp Gross
8 80
14 86
19 94
13 89
23 99
21 98
24 103
17 101
22 DNF
28 99
27 104
30 107
27 105
29 107
26 105
30 109
41 143
NH 97
Bill Wilhelm
David Yam
TOTAL

Net

DNF

102
Guest

7'8"

4'2"

Points
10

*
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Purse

$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

* Tie Breaker Used

68

$10.00

$10.00

$110



